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program comparison chart
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Deciding which program is right for you? Use the Program Comparison Chart to determine which programs fit 
your summer schedule, interests, and how you want to grow!

Program name

Nepal 5 weeks

Himalayan Trek, Remote Homestay, Cultural Exchange

Costa Rica 5 weeks

Rainforest Adventure, Community Homestay, Spanish 
Immersion

Hawai’i 3 weeks

Adventure, culture, social justice, and sustainability on 
Big Island.

Ecuador & the Amazon 3 weeks

Andes Adventure, Environmental Impact, Biodiversity

Thailand & Cambodia 3 weeks

Jungle Trek, Temple Retreat, Sustainable Farming & 
Cultural Exchange

Fiji & New Zealand 3 weeks

Outdoor Adventure, Marine Life, Honoring Indigenous 
Tradition

Greece 3 weeks

Archaeological Excursion, Traditional Farming & Folklore, 
Island Hopping

italy 3 weeks

Tuscany Expedition, Sustainable Farming, Ancient 
History & Art

Leaders in Action 4 weeks

Location

Nepal

Costa Rica

Big Island & 
Maui

Ecuador

Thailand, 
Cambodia

Fiji, New 
Zealand

Greece

Italy

Costa Rica

Ages

14-18

14-18

14-18

14-18

14-18

14-18

14-18

14-18

14-18

Availability

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Spaces 
Available

Waitlist

Dates

June 29 - 
August 3

Session 1:  
June 28-July 
26, 2023  

Session 2:  
July 7-
August 5th, 
2023

July 1 - July 
28, 2023

J      uly 
1-29, 2023

Session 1: 
June 28 - 
July 19, 
2023



Session 2: 
July 13 - 
August 3, 
2023

Session 1: 
June 28 - 
July 19, 
2023



Session 2: 
July 13 - 
August 3, 
2023

July 19 - 
August 8, 
2023

June 28 - 
July 19, 
2023

July 2 - 30, 
2023

Price

$7895

$6895

$7895

$7195

$7895

$7895

$8995

$8895

$6895

Group Size

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

18 or 
less

Accommodations

Camping, 
homestay, 
hostels, hotels, 
guesthouses

Camping, 
homestay, 
hostels, hotels, 
guesthouses

Camping, 
hostels, hotels, 
guesthouses

Hostels, 
guesthouses, 
hotels

Hostels, 
guesthouses, 
hotels

Hostels, 
guesthouses, 
hotels

Hostels, 
guesthouses, 
hotels, farm 
stay

Hostels, 
guesthouses, 
hotels, farm 
stay

Camping, 
homestay, 
hostels, hotels, 
guesthouses

Service Hours 
Earned

60-80

40-60

40-70

50-80

20-30

20-30

20-30

20-30

40-60

Language 
requirements

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

English 
fluency

Language 
Exchange









Cultural 
Immersion

















Outdoor 
Adventure

















Social 
Justice







Conservation & 
Sustainability















Challenge level 
(out of 5)

5

3

3

4

4

4

3

3

4

https://globalroutes.org/staging/8011/programs/program-comparison-chart/
https://globalroutes.org
https://globalroutes.org

