

program comparison chart

find your summer program

Deciding which program is right for you? Use the Program Comparison Chart to determine which programs fit

your summer schedule, interests, and how you want to grow!

Program name	Location	Ages	Availability	Dates	Price	Group Size	Accommodations	Service Hours Earned	Language requirements	Language Exchange	Cultural Immersion	Outdoor Adventure	Conservation & Sustainability	Challenge level (out of 5)
NEPAL 5 WEEKS														
Himalayan Trek, Remote Homestay, Cultural Exchange	Nepal	14-18	Spaces Available	June 29 - August 3	\$7895	18 or less	Camping, homestay, hostels, hotels, guesthouses	60-80	English fluency		~	•		5
COSTA RICA 5 WEEKS														
Rainforest Adventure, Community Homestay, Spanish Immersion	Costa Rica	14-18	Spaces Available	Session 1: June 28-July 26, 2023 Session 2: July 7- August 5th, 2023	\$6895	18 or less	Camping, homestay, hostels, hotels, guesthouses	40-60	English fluency	~	~	*	*	3

Adventure, culture, social justice, and sustainability on Big Island.	Big Island & Maui	14-18	Spaces Available	July 1 - July 28, 2023	\$7895	18 or less	Camping, hostels, hotels, guesthouses	40-70	English fluency			~	~	~	3
ECUADOR & THE AMAZON 3 WEEKS															
Andes Adventure, Environmental Impact, Biodiversity	Ecuador	14-18	Spaces Available	J uly 1-29, 2023	\$7195	18 or Iess	Hostels, guesthouses, hotels	50-80	English fluency	~	~	~	~	~	4
THAILAND & CAMBODIA 3 WEEKS															
Jungle Trek, Temple Retreat, Sustainable Farming & Cultural Exchange	Thailand, Cambodia	14-18	Spaces Available	Session 1: June 28 - July 19, 2023	\$7895	18 or less	Hostels, guesthouses, hotels	20-30	English fluency		~	~		~	4
				Session 2: July 13 - August 3, 2023											
FIJI & NEW ZEALAND 3 WEEKS															
Outdoor Adventure, Marine Life, Honoring Indigenous Tradition	Fiji, New Zealand	14-18	Spaces Available	Session 1: June 28 - July 19, 2023	\$7895	18 or less	Hostels, guesthouses, hotels	20-30	English fluency		~	~	~	~	4
				Session 2: July 13 - August 3, 2023											
GREECE 3 WEEKS															
Archaeological Excursion, Traditional Farming & Folklore, Island Hopping	Greece	14-18	Spaces Available	July 19 - August 8, 2023	\$8995	18 or less	Hostels, guesthouses, hotels, farm stay	20-30	English fluency		~	~		~	3
ITALY 3 WEEKS															
Tuscany Expedition, Sustainable Farming, Ancient History & Art	Italy	14-18	Spaces Available	June 28 - July 19, 2023	\$8895	18 or less	Hostels, guesthouses, hotels, farm stay	20-30	English fluency	~	~	~		~	3
LEADERS IN ACTION 4 WEEKS															
	Costa Rica	14-18	Waitlist	July 2 - 30, 2023	\$6895	18 or Iess	Camping, homestay, hostels, hotels, guesthouses	40-60	English fluency	~	~				4



